Ratio

1072

107

ulPt
Std Dev 1.95
Constant 0.06057
Mean -0.1068
Sigma 1.125
pullPt
Std Dev 1.571
Constant 0.06838
Mean -0.1273

Sigma

Std Dev
Constant

Mean

1.058

1571
0.06865
-0.1259

1.05

pultPhT
Std Dev 2.293
Constant 0.0529
Mean —0.03311
Sigma 1.228
pullPhi
Std Dev
Constant

Constant
Mean
Sigm.

0.05157
0.05783
1.30

Ratio

Std Dev 2.335
Constant 0.05677
| Mean -0.01282
Sigma__ _1.147
pullDxy
Std Dev 2.036
Constant 0.05826
Mean -0.099
Sigma 1119
T |
.0

0,05699
| -0.1309

I 1l1

u

Std Dev 2.036
Constant 0.05831
Mean —0.09355
Sigma 119

[ pull of goverp parameter |

ullQover

Ratio

pu'I:I'Qover.p

1.849
0.0658

pullTheta

1.36
0.06724
-0.08337
1.099

pullTheta

1.45
0.06733
-0.111

1.05i

1.394
0.07428
0.06871
0.9573

pullDz
Std Dev 1.297

1.298
0.08018
0.07706

0.8838
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